Mini-Open MIS FiberTak®
Achilles SpeedBridge™ Repair
Implant System
Surgical Technique
The Mini-Open FiberTak®
Achilles SpeedBridge™ Repair
Implant System
Introduction

31 32
Mini-Open FiberTak® Achilles SpeedBridge™ Repair Implant System I 14
Ordering Information
MIS BioComposite Knotless FiberTak® Achilles
SpeedBridge™ Repair Implant System
Product Description Item Number
2.6 mm Knotless FiberTak® DX Anchor, w/ 1.7 mm
 FiberTape® loop, blue MTS w/ needle
2.6 mm Knotless FiberTak DX Anchor, w/ 1.7 mm
 FiberTape loop, black/blue MTS w/ needle
DX 3.9 mm BioComposite SwiveLock® Suture
 Anchors, qty. 2
Bone Tap, cannulated
Slotted Drill Guide
Obturator
K-Wire Targeting Sleeve
Drill Guide
K-Wires, 1.35 mm, qty. 2
Drill Bit, cannulated, 2.6 mm, short
Drill Bit, 2.6 mm, long
Free Needle w/ Nitinol Loop, qty. 2
Banana SutureLasso™ Suture Passer
Burr, 4.3 mm
Hook Probe
AR-9928BCK-MIS
References
1. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-01462, APT-00924, APT-01140). Naples, FL; 2007-2019.
2. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-05964). Naples, FL; 2023.
3. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-06030). Naples, FL; 2023.
MIS BioComposite FiberTak Achilles SpeedBridge
Repair Implant System, 3.9 mm
Product Description Item Number
DX 3.9 mm BioComposite SwiveLock Suture Anchor,